KING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection
Number of Permits:

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Township of King

Reporting period: 01-Sep-2021 to 30-Sep-2021
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total 3

Work Value
$90,000.00
$6,130,000.00
$70,000.00
$2,005,500.00
$8,150,000.00
$95,000.00
$1,620,000.00
$219,500.00
$0.00
$146,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
18,526,000.00

Permit Fees
$2,100.00
$9,178.23
$1,362.50
$5,788.58

$38,449.04

$843.75
$15,716.65
$2,551.53
$0.00
$3,045.00
$300.00
$531.25
$79,866.53

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19,000.00
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