

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Sep-2021 to 30-Sep-2021

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	2	Total	\$90,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.00
Commercial	7	Total	\$6,130,000.00	\$9,178.23	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	4	Total	\$70,000.00	\$1,362.50	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	12	Total	\$2,005,500.00	\$5,788.58	\$7,000.00
Residential - Detached	8	Total	\$8,150,000.00	\$38,449.04	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	3	Total	\$95,000.00	\$843.75	\$5,000.00
Residential- Addition	7	Total	\$1,620,000.00	\$15,716.65	\$2,000.00
Residential- Alteration	7	Total	\$219,500.00	\$2,551.53	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	4	Total	\$146,000.00	\$3,045.00	\$5,000.00
Sewer Connection	1	Total	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$0.00
Water Connection	2	Total	\$0.00	\$531.25	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	58	Grand Total	\$18,526,000.00	\$79,866.53	\$19,000.00